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76894 Abrams , Brandy F 11 2010 X
133602 Adams , Cheyenne F 12 2009 X
39903 Albritton , Jennifer F 12 2010 X

133604 Alexander , Kathryn F 11 2010 X/C
97804 Amarkhail , Mosawer M 9 2012 X
96362 Amarkhail , Nagina F 10 2011 X
40354 Amarkhail , Nasrat M 12 2010 X
76903 Asif , Alina F 9 2012 X
76898 Asif , Sahr F 10 2011 X

154516 Ayyash , Hala F 9 2012 X
149115 Back , Kyle M 9 2012 X
169421 Baier , Magdalena F 11 2011 X
168620 Bailey , Jonathan M 11 2009 X
103799 Baker , Jonathan M 12 2009 X
76895 Bastin , Abby F 11 2010 X
78051 Beasely , Jarrett M 11 2010 X

155719 Bell , Nathanael M 8 - X
119976 Bigalow , Braden M 11 2010 X
112047 Bigelow , Brynlee F 9 2012 X
144413 Bland , Faith F 8 - X
146949 Blankenship , Tate M 9 2012 X
96367 Bray , Adam M 10 2011 X
91929 Bray , Jordyn F 10 2011 X

133608 Bright , Lisa F 12 2009 X
81802 Brooks , Madison F 11 2010 X

103675 Brown , Haley F 11 2010 X
112046 Brown , Topanga F 9 2012 X
154526 Brummett , Allie F 9 2012 X
144410 Bruner , Grace F 8 - C
144409 Bruner , Kate F 8 - C
119977 Burkett , Dustin M 11 2010 X
79016 Burkett , Hannah F 11 2010 X
58615 Burlew , Jerrod M 12 2009 X

144407 Burton , Lilli F 8 - C
154532 Busher , Ashley F 11 2010 X
149104 Buteyn , Andy M 9 2012 X
155202 Butrovich , Ashtynn F 9 2009 C
101881 Caldwell , Andy M 10 2011 X
146915 Canella , Carlos M 10 2011 X
116577 Carender , Chloe F 9 2012 X
94815 Carrender , Cody M 11 2010 X

169364 Chamberlain , Halie F 11 2010 X
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69081 Cheuvront , Cam M 11 2010 X
97807 Claunch , Cameron M 9 2012 X

160084 Clouse , McKenzie F 6 - X
149101 Coldiron , Daniel M 9 2012 X
155721 Combs , Logan M 9 2012 X
116581 Cook , Monique F 12 2009 X
91072 Coomer , Austin M 10 2011 X

137337 Coomer , Keyla F 9 2012 X
166233 Cowan , Devin M 10 2011 X
103674 Cowan , Konnor M 11 2010 X
148241 Crowhurst , Daniel M 7 - X
133611 Dalton , Katie F 9 2012 X/C
40349 Dalton , Kent M 12 2009 X

119422 Daniels , Shylia F 8 - X
144406 Davis , Chloe F 8 - X
144405 Davis , Sarah F 8 - C
169423 DeMunbrun , Holly F 9 2012 X
128038 Demunbrun , Alex M 10 2011 X
146942 Denny , Connor M 9 2012 X
160085 Dick , Natalie F 6 - X
78047 Dick , Tyler M 12 2009 X

103809 Dishman , Charlie M 11 2010 X
114708 Dishman , Ryan M 11 2010 X
114707 Dishman , Tyler M 10 2011 X
155729 Dishman , Zack M 9 2012 X
96368 Dobbs , Chandler M 10 2011 X

166224 Dobbs , Michael M 9 2012 X
114705 Dockery , Caleb M 10 2011 X
96363 Dykes , Savannah F 8 - X

148251 Eastham , EJ M 4 - X
169427 Eastham , Lily F 9 2012 X
146904 Eberly , Keaton M 10 2011 X
40622 Edwards , Bethany F 12 2009 X
74507 Ehrsam , Heath M 12 2009 X
40341 Elkalliny , Mostafa M 12 2009 X

133613 Enda , Rebecca F 10 2011 X
155728 Farris , Jared M 9 2012 X
133616 Floyd , Matt M 10 2011 X
40623 Ford , Erica F 12 2009 X

166230 Foster , Jordan M 9 2012 X
94810 Fox , Haden M 11 2010 X

137340 Framer , Sabryn F 7 - C
78053 Gadberry , Tanner M 11 2010 X

149116 Gibson , Jordan M 9 2012 X
149107 Gilmore , George M 9 2012 X
101651 Gilmore , Isaiah M 10 2011 X
96365 Gilmore , Jacobi M 10 2011 X
74508 Gordon , Matt M 12 2009 X
94812 Gover , Grant M 11 2010 X

119425 Gregory , Sierra F 11 2010 X
102037 Griffith , Devin M 11 2010 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 94df7cb7545d797afd675ccb5dba3bc5 2013-04-23 15:07:20

Digitally signed by Robert Tucker (robert.tucker@somerset.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 12:23:04 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

78054 Gross , Caleb M 11 2010 X
155720 Grundy , Kross M 7 - X
94813 Hall , Charley M 11 2010 X

169371 Hall , Derek M 10 2011 X
133619 Hall , Joey M 10 2011 X
133622 Ham , Emily F 5 - X
96354 Hammer , Sharon F 8 - X

103804 Hardwick , Katelyn F 9 2012 X
155718 Harmon , Trae M 7 - X
79014 Hartmann , Rachel F 10 2011 X

149094 Hatcher , Castle M 9 2012 X
116582 Hawkins , Samantha Jo F 10 2011 X
149108 Hayes , Sean M 9 2012 X
88662 Haynes , Amanda F 11 2010 X

119420 Henderson , Chloe F 10 2011 X
167411 Henderson , Reagan F 7 - X
82372 Henry , Nick M 10 2011 X

133625 Heuer , Samantha F 10 2011 X/C
119430 Hibbard , Lauren F 8 - X
161383 Hicks , Ali F 9 2012 C
82368 Hill , Austin M 11 2010 X

101652 Hines , Kris M 10 2011 X
39010 Hinton , Will M 12 2009 X
94811 Hislope , Will M 11 2010 X
91933 Hogg , Hannah F 11 2010 X
57428 Holmes , Katharine F 12 2009 X
97802 Jasper , Devin M 10 2011 X

112048 Johnson , Kaitlin F 8 - X
76893 Johnson , McKenzie F 11 2010 X/C
82348 Jones , Bryson M 11 2010 X
39000 Jones , Jalen M 12 2009 X

144412 Jones , Kayli F 8 - C
58634 Jones , Matt M 12 2009 X
97803 Jones , Ryan M 10 2011 X

116580 Jones , Shelby F 10 2011 X
77645 Jones , Terri F 11 2010 X

146953 Jones , Trent M 9 2012 X
128039 Katanbaf , Amin M 6 - X
82369 Katanbaf , Reza M 11 2010 X

149096 Keith , Dylan M 9 2012 X
153635 Kelley , Aubrey F 9 2012 X
144416 Kidwell , Morgan F 8 - C
167409 King , Jayln F 7 - X
103801 Krause , Tristan M 10 2011 X
143251 Lafavers , Jordan F 9 2012 X
57425 Lake , Hannah F 12 2009 X
96364 Lake , Josh M 10 2011 X
78055 Lange , Will M 11 2010 X

164877 Latham , Autumn F 8 - X
133626 Lee , Shea F 9 2012 C
166232 Lewis , John M 9 2012 X
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144414 Lewis , Kara F 8 - X/C
166234 Lindsey , Brandon M 10 2011 X
153631 Litton , Ashley M 9 2012 X
137335 Lovins , Allison F 11 2010 X/C
96356 Lucas , Jasmine F 10 2011 X

144404 Lucas , Maddie F 8 - C
96355 Luttrell , Allyson F 10 2011 X

169411 Maringer , Laura F 11 2010 X
91934 Marshall , Ashley F 11 2010 X

137329 Matott , Kayla F 11 2010 C
146912 Mauney , Christian M 10 2011 X
153634 Maynard , Lauren F 9 2012 X
158035 McEnroe , Bailey M 11 2009 X
133627 McGinnis , Ariel F 10 2011 X
103679 McNeely , Devon F 5 - X
69080 McWilliams , Brayden M 11 2010 X
96369 McWilliams , Brycen M 10 2011 X
39004 Megargel , Tyler M 12 2009 X
40350 Melton , Jordan M 12 2009 X

116578 Mengistu , Leeya F 12 2009 X
81803 Mills , Maranda F 10 2011 X
96358 Montgomery , Devin F 10 2011 X
96359 Montgomery , Kacey F 10 2011 X
77644 Moore , Kaitlyn F 11 2010 X
77646 Moore , Kristen F 11 2010 X

103502 Moran , Marlin M 10 2011 X
162881 Morgan , KLeann F 5 - C
40353 Morris , Blake M 11 2010 X

133628 Morris , Maranda F 11 2010 X
103661 Murray , Jared M 10 2011 X
128037 Nadim , Omar M 12 2009 X
144403 Nel , Tamryn F 8 - C
144397 Nelson , Jessica F 9 2012 C
149110 Nelson , Shaylin M 9 2012 X
76900 New , MacI F 11 2010 X

169380 Oshaughnessy , Maris F 11 2010 X
116575 Patel , Abhi M 12 2009 X
94809 Patel , Parth M 12 2009 X
91038 Patterson , Brandon M 11 2010 X
94814 Pelson , Jacob M 11 2010 X

146951 Peralta , Manny M 9 2012 X
103802 Peralta , Olivia F 10 2011 X
158351 Perdue , Jon M 11 2010 X
103669 Perry , Ross M 11 2010 X
103677 Petercheff , Acey F 10 2011 X/C
133629 Peters , Ensley M 11 2010 X
146903 Phelps , Madison M 12 2009 X
97808 Pierce , Jake M 9 2012 X

112044 Pierce , Jensen F 9 2012 X
148244 Powers , Tucker M 8 - X
148248 Prather , Jackson M 5 - X
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103666 Purcell , Chandler M 10 2011 X
169418 Qasem , Diala F 10 2011 X
103803 Rader , Kaycee F 10 2011 X
155723 Ramsey , Logan M 9 2012 X
39012 Randall , Bryce M 12 2009 X

149097 Reynolds , Cannon M 9 2012 X
67268 Rice , Lauren F 12 2009 X
97810 Richards , Jaron M 9 2012 X

164876 Richardson , Alyssa F 6 - X
144411 Roberts , Abby F 5 - X
57411 Roberts , Kirschten F 12 2009 X

103678 Rogers , Cheynne F 9 2012 X
146954 Rose , Mitch M 9 2012 X
149120 Routt , Caleb M 9 2012 X
155730 Rutherford , Brian M 9 2012 X
78059 Rutledge , Chase M 11 2010 X

144400 Saindon , Hope F 8 - C
116579 Saindon , Sydney F 10 2011 X/C
154530 Saleh , Roufia F 11 2010 X
137326 Salmons , Jessica F 12 2009 X
96360 Schoolcraft , Mary F 10 2011 X
81801 Scott , Virginia F 11 2010 X

103697 Sears , Megan F 12 2009 X
76899 Shelton , April F 9 2012 X

133630 Shelton , Kaitlyn F 7 - X
146937 Shulthies , Anthony M 9 2012 X
155726 Shumard , Riley M 9 2012 X
144415 Simpson , Danyel F 8 - X
78060 Skidmore , Kagen M 11 2010 X
39023 Slaughter , Tevin M 12 2009 X

149112 Smallwood , Ron M 9 2012 X
58635 Smith , Bridge M 12 2009 X

146933 Smith , Cole M 9 2012 X
120740 Smith , Justin M 11 2010 X
149114 Sneed , Shannon M 9 2012 X
158353 Spaw , Chase M 10 2011 X
114709 Spear , Kenny M 10 2011 X
137338 Spears , Emily F 7 - X/C
78049 Stambaugh , Josh M 12 2009 X

144398 Stephens , Aubrey F 9 2012 C
94525 Stephens , Erin F 11 2010 X

155725 Stephens , Isaac M 9 2012 X
146945 Stevens , Logan M 9 2012 X
91930 Stigall , Morgan F 9 2012 X

133631 Strunk , Devin M 7 - X
120741 Suda , Tomoki M 10 2011 X
103800 Sutton , Logan M 11 2010 X
103476 Taylor , Dakota M 10 2011 X
149095 Thacker , Zach M 9 2012 X
78061 Thompson , Addison M 11 2009 X

103699 Tinch , Emily F 12 2009 X
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113278 Tindle , Grant M 9 2012 X
137334 Tolley , Kara F 11 2010 X/C
169379 Tristan , Muse F 9 2012 X
169381 Trower , Raheem M 12 2009 X
148254 Tucker , Kannon M 4 - X
160083 Turify , Faith F 7 - X
153633 Turner , Taylor F 9 2012 X
82371 Turner , Zeke M 11 2010 X
96366 Ulrich , Joseph M 10 2011 X

137339 Ulrich , Katie F 7 - C
58622 Vanhook , Nathan M 12 2009 X

112049 Vaught , Emily F 8 - X
128040 Veligandla , Sravya F 12 2009 X
91931 Vinson , Destiny F 11 2010 X
58623 Walker , Caleb M 12 2009 X
39908 Wallace , Jessica F 12 2009 X
78831 Walters , Alex M 11 2010 X

144408 Warren , Maghan F 6 - C
66230 Weddle , Ryan M 12 2009 X

116585 Wesley , Beth F 12 2009 X
97814 West , Jacob M 9 2012 X

155203 Whitaker , Hannah F 9 2012 C
91932 Whitaker , Rachael F 11 2010 X

103664 Whitis , Zach M 10 2011 X
133633 Williams , Josh M 10 2011 X
38996 Williams , Patrick M 12 2010 X

154707 Williams , Tyson M 12 2009 X
148265 Wilson , John M 9 2012 X
144402 Wilson , Kelley F 8 - C
78050 Wilson , Tyler M 12 2009 X

163601 Withers , Tori F 9 2012 C
148242 Wood , Tyler M 7 - X
54553 Wooldridge , Kayla F 12 2009 X
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Varsity
Archery - Boys

X Bigelow, Brynlee 
X Casada, Cassandra 
X Cundiff, Kaylee 
X Denney, Heather 

Jones, Jeremiah 
X Jones, Terri 
X Merritt, Kaitlyn 

Reliford, Corey 
X Roberts, Morgan 

Waller, Benjamin 

Varsity
Baseball

Bailey, Jonathan 
Bell, Nathanael 
Bray, Adam 
Carrender, Cody 
Combs, Logan 
Dishman, Charlie 
Dishman, Zack 
Dockery, Caleb 
Ehrsam, Heath 
Farris, Jared 
Fox, Haden 
Grundy, Kross 
Harmon, Trae 
Hislope, Will 
Jones, Bryson 
Lange, Will 
Patel, Parth 
Pelson, Jacob 
Purcell, Chandler 
Ramsey, Logan 
Rutherford, Brian 
Shumard, Riley 
Smith, Justin 
Spear, Kenny 
Stephens, Isaac 
Suda, Tomoki 
Thompson, Addison 
Ulrich, Joseph 
Wilson, John 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Burkett, Dustin 
Cheuvront, Cam 
Coldiron, Daniel 
Combs, Logan 
Coomer, Austin 
Cowan, Devin 
Dishman, Ryan 
Dishman, Tyler 
Dobbs, Michael 
Dockery, Caleb 
Farris, Jared 

X Foster, Jordan 
Gilmore, Jacobi 
Gordon, Matt 

Hatcher, Castle 
Lewis, John 
Lindsey, Brandon 
McWilliams, Brayden 
McWilliams, Brycen 

X Megargel, Tyler 
Purcell, Chandler 
Spear, Kenny 
Weddle, Ryan 
Williams, Tyson 

Varsity
Football

Back, Kyle 
Beasely, Jarrett 
Bray, Adam 
Burlew, Jerrod 
Buteyn, Andy 
Cheuvront, Cam 
Coldiron, Daniel 
Coomer, Austin 
Dick, Tyler 

X Dishman, Charlie 
Dobbs, Chandler 
Ehrsam, Heath 
Fox, Haden 
Gadberry, Tanner 
Gibson, Jordan 
Gilmore, George 
Gilmore, Jacobi 
Griffith, Devin 
Gross, Caleb 
Hatcher, Castle 
Hayes, Sean 

X Hines, Joey 
Hinton, Will 
Jones, Bryson 
Jones, Jalen 
Jones, Matt 
Keith, Dylan 
Lake, Josh 
Lange, Will 
McEnroe, Bailey 
McWilliams, Brayden 
McWilliams, Brycen 
Megargel, Tyler 
Nelson, Shaylin 
Pelson, Jacob 
Perdue, Jon 

X Perdue, Jonathan 
X Purdue, Johnathon 

Randall, Bryce 
Reynolds, Cannon 
Routt, Caleb 
Shumard, Riley 
Skidmore, Kagen 
Slaughter, Tevin 
Smallwood, Ron 
Smith, Bridge 
Sneed, Shannon 
Spaw, Chase 
Stambaugh, Josh 

Taylor, Dakota 
Thacker, Zach 
Thompson, Addison 
Ulrich, Joseph 
Walker, Caleb 
Williams, Josh 
Williams, Patrick 
Williams, Tyson 
Wilson, Tyler 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Claunch, Cameron 
Cowan, Konnor 
Crowhurst, Daniel 
Eastham, EJ 
Hall, Charley 
Murray, Jared 
Perry, Ross 
Powers, Tucker 
Prather, Jackson 
Purcell, Chandler 
Rutledge, Chase 
Tucker, Kannon 
Whitis, Zach 
Wilson, John 
Wood, Tyler 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Amarkhail, Mosawer 
Amarkhail, Nasrat 
Canella, Carlos 
Claunch, Cameron 
Dalton, Kent 
Eberly, Keaton 
Elkalliny, Mostafa 
Henry, Nick 
Hill, Austin 
Jasper, Devin 
Katanbaf, Reza 
Mauney, Christian 
Melton, Jordan 
Moran, Marlin 
Morris, Blake 
Patterson, Brandon 
Phelps, Madison 
Pierce, Jake 
Richards, Jaron 
Smith, Cole 
Stevens, Logan 
Tindle, Grant 
Turner, Zeke 
Walters, Alex 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Lake, Josh 
Megargel, Tyler 
Patel, Abhi 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Amarkhail, Nasrat 
Burkett, Dustin 
Demunbrun, Alex 
Dobbs, Chandler 
Katanbaf, Amin 
Katanbaf, Reza 
Megargel, Tyler 
Nadim, Omar 
Patterson, Brandon 
Smith, Cole 
Walters, Alex 
Weddle, Ryan 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Amarkhail, Mosawer 
Baker, Jonathan 
Bigalow, Braden 
Blankenship, Tate 
Canella, Carlos 
Cheuvront, Cam 
Crowhurst, Daniel 
Floyd, Matt 
Gilmore, Isaiah 
Gordon, Matt 
Gover, Grant 
Hall, Derek 
Hall, Joey 
Hatcher, Castle 
Henry, Nick 
Hinton, Will 
Jasper, Devin 
Jones, Jalen 
Keith, Dylan 
Krause, Tristan 
Lange, Will 
McEnroe, Bailey 
Megargel, Tyler 
Peters, Ensley 
Routt, Caleb 
Stambaugh, Josh 
Strunk, Devin 
Suda, Tomoki 
Tindle, Grant 
Trower, Raheem 
Williams, Josh 
Williams, Patrick 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Baker, Jonathan 
Gover, Grant 
Henry, Nick 
Krause, Tristan 
Sutton, Logan 

Varsity
Archery - Girls

Bigelow, Brynlee 
Brown, Haley 
Carter, Cora 
Casada, Cassandra 
Cundiff, Kaylee 
Denney, Heather 
Jones, Terri 
Lukens, Natasha 
Merritt, Kaitlyn 
Roberts, Morgan 
Warren, Maghan 
Wooldridge, Sydney 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Abrams, Brandy 
Bigelow, Brynlee 
Brooks, Madison 
Brown, Topanga 
Clouse, McKenzie 
Dick, Natalie 
Edwards, Bethany 
Ford, Erica 
Johnson, Kaitlin 
McGinnis, Ariel 
Mills, Maranda 
Scott, Virginia 
Stigall, Morgan 
Turify, Faith 
Vaught, Emily 
Wallace, Jessica 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Alexander, Kathryn 
X Anderson, Kathryn 

Butrovich, Ashtynn 
X Coomer, Edward 

Dalton, Katie 
Davis, Sarah 
Framer, Sabryn 
Heuer, Samantha 
Hicks, Ali 
Johnson, McKenzie 
Lee, Shea 
Lovins, Allison 
Matott, Kayla 
Morgan, KLeann 
Nelson, Jessica 

Petercheff, Acey 
Saindon, Sydney 

X Salmons, Jessica 
Spears, Emily 
Stephens, Aubrey 
Tolley, Kara 
Ulrich, Katie 
Whitaker, Hannah 
Wilson, Kelley 
Withers, Tori 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bigelow, Brynlee 
Bray, Jordyn 
Daniels, Shylia 
Edwards, Bethany 
Gregory, Sierra 
Haynes, Amanda 
Henderson, Chloe 
Henderson, Reagan 
Hibbard, Lauren 
Hogg, Hannah 
Holmes, Katharine 
King, Jayln 
Lafavers, Jordan 
Latham, Autumn 
Marshall, Ashley 
Rice, Lauren 
Richardson, Alyssa 
Roberts, Kirschten 
Spears, Emily 
Stigall, Morgan 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Brown, Haley 
McNeely, Devon 
Petercheff, Acey 
Rogers, Cheynne 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abrams, Brandy 
Amarkhail, Nagina 
Asif, Alina 
Asif, Sahr 
Ayyash, Hala 
Bastin, Abby 
Brown, Topanga 
Brummett, Allie 
Burkett, Hannah 
Busher, Ashley 
Hartmann, Rachel 
Johnson, McKenzie 
Lovins, Allison 
Lucas, Jasmine 
Luttrell, Allyson 
Montgomery, Devin 

Montgomery, Kacey 
New, MacI 
Rader, Kaycee 
Saleh, Roufia 
Schoolcraft, Mary 
Shelton, April 
Stephens, Erin 
Wallace, Jessica 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Carender, Chloe 
Cook, Monique 
Hawkins, Samantha Jo
Holmes, Katharine 
Jones, Shelby 
Lake, Hannah 
Mengistu, Leeya 
Wesley, Beth 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Abrams, Brandy 
Albritton, Jennifer 
Asif, Alina 
Asif, Sahr 
Baier, Magdalena 
DeMunbrun, Holly 
Eastham, Lily 
Maringer, Laura 
Mengistu, Leeya 
Montgomery, Devin 
New, MacI 
Peralta, Olivia 
Pierce, Jensen 
Qasem, Diala 
Saleh, Roufia 
Veligandla, Sravya 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Cheyenne 
Alexander, Kathryn 
Bland, Faith 
Bright, Lisa 
Chamberlain, Halie 
Dalton, Katie 
Davis, Chloe 
Enda, Rebecca 
Ham, Emily 
Hardwick, Katelyn 
Heuer, Samantha 
McGinnis, Ariel 
Mills, Maranda 
Morris, Maranda 
Oshaughnessy, Maris 
Petercheff, Acey 
Rader, Kaycee 
Roberts, Abby 

Saindon, Sydney 
Salmons, Jessica 
Schoolcraft, Mary 
Shelton, April 
Shelton, Kaitlyn 
Stigall, Morgan 
Tolley, Kara 
Tristan, Muse 
Vaught, Emily 
Vinson, Destiny 
Wallace, Jessica 

Varsity
Volleyball

Albritton, Jennifer 
DeMunbrun, Holly 
Eastham, Lily 
Holmes, Katharine 
Jones, Terri 
Kelley, Aubrey 
Lake, Hannah 
Litton, Ashley 
Maynard, Lauren 
Moore, Kaitlyn 
Moore, Kristen 
Pierce, Jensen 
Roberts, Kirschten 
Sears, Megan 
Tinch, Emily 
Turner, Taylor 
Wooldridge, Kayla 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

New, MacI 
Peralta, Olivia 
Rader, Kaycee 
Schoolcraft, Mary 
Simpson, Danyel 
Wallace, Jessica 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bell, Nathanael 
Bray, Adam 
Dishman, Zack 
Dockery, Caleb 
Farris, Jared 
Grundy, Kross 
Harmon, Trae 
Purcell, Chandler 
Ramsey, Logan 
Rutherford, Brian 
Shumard, Riley 
Spear, Kenny 
Stephens, Isaac 
Suda, Tomoki 
Ulrich, Joseph 
Wilson, John 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Somerset (2012-2013 continued)

Verification Code: cc275fd790442dd11e1248aa76313549 2013-04-30 12:22:57
Digitally signed by Robert Tucker (robert.tucker@somerset.kyschools.us)April 30, 2013 12:23:04 PM

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Burkett, Dustin 
Coldiron, Daniel 
Coomer, Austin 
Dishman, Tyler 
Dobbs, Michael 
Dockery, Caleb 
Farris, Jared 
Gilmore, Jacobi 
Hatcher, Castle 
Lindsey, Brandon 
McWilliams, Brycen 
Purcell, Chandler 
Spear, Kenny 

Junior Varsity
Football

Back, Kyle 
Beasely, Jarrett 
Bray, Adam 
Burlew, Jerrod 
Buteyn, Andy 
Cheuvront, Cam 
Coldiron, Daniel 
Coomer, Austin 
Dick, Tyler 

X Dishman, Charlie 
Dobbs, Chandler 
Ehrsam, Heath 
Fox, Haden 
Gadberry, Tanner 
Gibson, Jordan 
Gilmore, George 
Gilmore, Jacobi 
Griffith, Devin 
Hatcher, Castle 
Hayes, Sean 

X Hines, Joey 
Jones, Bryson 
Jones, Jalen 
Jones, Matt 
Keith, Dylan 
Lake, Josh 
Lange, Will 
McWilliams, Brayden 
McWilliams, Brycen 
Nelson, Shaylin 
Pelson, Jacob 
Randall, Bryce 
Reynolds, Cannon 
Routt, Caleb 
Shumard, Riley 
Skidmore, Kagen 
Smallwood, Ron 
Sneed, Shannon 
Taylor, Dakota 
Thacker, Zach 
Thompson, Addison 

Ulrich, Joseph 
Vanhook, Nathan 
Walker, Caleb 
Williams, Josh 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Claunch, Cameron 
X Crowhurst, Daniel 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Amarkhail, Mosawer 
Blankenship, Tate 
Caldwell, Andy 
Canella, Carlos 
Claunch, Cameron 
Denny, Connor 
Dobbs, Chandler 
Eberly, Keaton 
Gilmore, Isaiah 
Hines, Kris 
Jasper, Devin 
Jones, Ryan 
Jones, Trent 
Mauney, Christian 
Moran, Marlin 
Peralta, Manny 
Pierce, Jake 
Richards, Jaron 
Rose, Mitch 
Shulthies, Anthony 
Smith, Cole 
Stevens, Logan 
Tindle, Grant 
West, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Archery - Girls

X Warren, Maghan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Abrams, Brandy 
Bigelow, Brynlee 
Brown, Topanga 
Clouse, McKenzie 
Dick, Natalie 
Johnson, Kaitlin 
McGinnis, Ariel 
Mills, Maranda 
Stigall, Morgan 
Vaught, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Bland, Faith 
Bruner, Grace 
Bruner, Kate 
Burton, Lilli 

X Davis, Chloe 
Davis, Sarah 
Jones, Kayli 
Kidwell, Morgan 
Lewis, Kara 
Lucas, Maddie 
Nel, Tamryn 
Roberts, Abby 
Saindon, Hope 
Simpson, Danyel 
Warren, Maghan 
Wilson, Kelley 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bigelow, Brynlee 
Bray, Jordyn 
Daniels, Shylia 
Gregory, Sierra 
Haynes, Amanda 
Henderson, Chloe 
Henderson, Reagan 
Hibbard, Lauren 
Hogg, Hannah 
King, Jayln 
Lafavers, Jordan 
Marshall, Ashley 
Spears, Emily 
Stigall, Morgan 
Whitaker, Rachael 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Abrams, Brandy 
Amarkhail, Nagina 
Asif, Alina 
Asif, Sahr 
Ayyash, Hala 
Bastin, Abby 
Brown, Topanga 
Brummett, Allie 
Burkett, Hannah 
Coomer, Keyla 
Dykes, Savannah 
Hammer, Sharon 
Hartmann, Rachel 
Johnson, McKenzie 
Lewis, Kara 
Lucas, Jasmine 
Luttrell, Allyson 
Montgomery, Devin 
Montgomery, Kacey 
New, MacI 
Rader, Kaycee 
Schoolcraft, Mary 

Shelton, April 
Stephens, Erin 
Vinson, Destiny 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Albritton, Jennifer 
DeMunbrun, Holly 
Eastham, Lily 

X Holmes, Katharine 
Jones, Terri 
Kelley, Aubrey 
Lake, Hannah 
Litton, Ashley 
Maynard, Lauren 
Moore, Kaitlyn 
Moore, Kristen 
Pierce, Jensen 

X Roberts, Kirschten 
Sears, Megan 
Tinch, Emily 
Turner, Taylor 
Wooldridge, Kayla 

Freshman
Baseball

X Bell, Nathanael 
X Dishman, Zack 
X Farris, Jared 
X Grundy, Kross 
X Harmon, Trae 
X Ramsey, Logan 
X Rutherford, Brian 
X Shumard, Riley 
X Wilson, John 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Coldiron, Daniel 
Combs, Logan 
Dobbs, Michael 
Farris, Jared 
Foster, Jordan 
Hatcher, Castle 
Lewis, John 

X Smith, Cole 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bigelow, Brynlee 
Brown, Topanga 
Clouse, McKenzie 
Dick, Natalie 
Johnson, Kaitlin 
Stigall, Morgan 
Vaught, Emily 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Somerset (2012-2013 continued)

Verification Code: cc275fd790442dd11e1248aa76313549 2013-04-30 12:22:57
Digitally signed by Robert Tucker (robert.tucker@somerset.kyschools.us)April 30, 2013 12:23:04 PM

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

X Henderson, Reagan 
X King, Jayln 
X Spears, Emily 


